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Statement of Contributions Received
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Name of Committee

Our Community Our Schools

Christopher
Richard
Clyde C.
Lori
Tracey
Nancy
Barbara
James
Makayla
Nancy
Richard
Sarah

Tom and Mollie

Suzanne
Lisa
Lisa

Tom and Mollie

Dr. Scott
Ericka
Lesley
Nancy
William
Anna
Beth
David
Melissa
Amy
John
John
Larry
Nancy
Scoft
Jeff

Slagle
‘Bannister
Piatt
Lofton
King

Baker

‘Wallace

LeRose

‘Sampson
‘Baker
Bannister

Berka

Lynch
Kile

Aucoin
Aucoin

Lynch
Ebbrecht
Cohen

Walden
Cloutier

Griffith

Malone
Kauh
Walker
Courts
Raubenolt

Kellogg
Kellogg

Jenkins
McFarland
May

Dix

‘Whisperwood Studio

‘TRIAD Architects, Ltd 463 N, High Street, Suite 2 Columbus
‘Bricker & Eckler LLP '100 S. Third Street, #OHS8: Columbus
‘Westerville South Hig 124 Hampton Park East

129 N. Vine Street
1774 Harrison Pond Drive
1183 Dolly Court

25 S. Vine Street
1505 Buck Point Lane
13842 James River - Road
‘639 Northbridge Court
25 S, Vine Street

‘124 Hampton Park East
1290 Northport Circle
722 Winmar Place W.
6368 Spring Run Drive
507 Cherrington Court
507 Cherrington Court
722 Winmar Place W.
392 Inglewood Drive
/366 lllinois Avenue

170 W. Home Street
3531 Brewton Drive
‘936 Eastwind Drive
6075 Char Mar Drive
‘877 Knebworth Court
573 Peach Street

730 Winmar Place E.
111 Whisperwood Court
457 Landings Loop W.
457 Landings Loop W.
58 W. College Avenue
59 College Place

“TRIAD Facility Solut|c746_3 N. High Street, Suite 2 Columbus

‘Westerville

Westerville
New Albany

‘Westerville
‘Westerville
Columbus

New Albany

‘Westerville

Westerville

‘Westerville

Columbus

Westerville
Westerville
Westerville

‘Westerville

Westerville
Westerville
Westerville
Westerville
Westerville
Westerville
Westerville
Westerville

‘Westerville

Westerville
Westerville

‘Westerville

Westerville
Westerville
Westerville

10389 Center Village Roac Galena

‘Wanner MetalWorx, I:Box 1004, 525 London Ro: Delaware

OH

OH

OH

OH
'OH
OH

OH

‘OH

143215

43215,
'43215-

43081

143081
43054
143081°
143081
143085
143054
143081
43081
43081
43235
143081
43082
43081
43081
143081

43081

43081
43081

43081

43081

43082

43081

43082

143081

43081

43021

143015

,08/18/16.

.08/18/16

08/30/16
109/01/16
09/02/16

09/04/16
09/04/16
09/07/16

09/08/16

09/08/16
09/08/16

09/08/16

09/08/16
09/09/16

09/10/16

09/12/16

09/13/16

09/13/16

09/13/16
09/13/16
09/14/16
09/14/16
'09/14/16
'09/14/16
'09/15/16
'09/16/16

09/16/16

'09/16/16
| '09/16/16
143082
143082
143081
43081

09/18/16

'09/18/16
'09/19/16
'09/19/16

09/19/16

09/19/16

Check
Check -
Check

ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
Check
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH

Check

ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH

Check

Total

$500.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$178.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$59.00
$100.00
$135.00
$59.00
$130.00
$59.00
$100.00
$59.00
$150.00
$59.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$150.00
$59.00
$100.00
$100.00
$59.00
$59.00
$200.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$25.00
$250.00

[[$5.944.00




